CURSO

NMM

PREKINDER
LENGUAIJE

PREKINDER REGULAR

KINDER LENGUAIJE
KINDER REGULAR

1° BASICO A

1° BASICO B

2° BASICO A

2° BASICO B

3°BASICO A

3° BASICO B

4° BASICO A

4° BASICO B

5° BASICO A

5° BASICO B

6° BASICO A

6° BASICO B

7° BASICO A

7° BASICO B

8° BASICO A

8° BASICO B

1° MEDIO A

1° MEDIO B

2° MEDIO A

3° MEDIO A

4° MEDIO A

REUNION DE APODERADOS
MARTES 06 DE JUNIO

HORARIO DE
REUNION

18:00 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:00 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

17:30 HRS.

HORARIO DE

SALIDA ALUMNOS

EN EL DiA DE LA
REUNION

16:00 HORAS

16:00 HORAS

16:00 HORAS

NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL
(13:10 HRS.)

NORMAL
(13:10 HRS.)

NORMAL
(13:10 HRS.)

13:10 HRS.

16:20 HRS.

16:20 HRS.

NORMAL
(15:25 HRS.)

16:20 HRS.

16:20 HRS.

15:25 HRS.

NORMAL
(16:20 HRS.)

NORMAL
(15:25 HRS.)

16:20 HRS.

NORMAL
(13:10 HRS.)

16:20 HRS.
NORMAL

(15:25 HRS.)
NORMAL

(15:25 HRS.)
16:20 HRS.
16:20 HRS.

16:20 HRS.

16:20 HRS.

PUERTA DE RETIRO

ESTUDIANTES

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN°1

PUERTAN°1

PUERTAN°1

PUERTAN°1

PUERTAN° 1

PUERTAN° 1

PUERTAN° 1

PUERTAN° 1

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 1

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

PUERTAN° 3

SALA

SALA
PSICOPEDAGOGIA

2
6
4

20

10

19

18

11

12

14

16

24

17

13

15

25

23

21

08

22



